© 2022 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
PLi-2000BN 05/22
Signify North America Corporation

gardcolighting.com for the most current information,
notes, and exclusions.
Ordering guide
Prefix Distribution Number of LEDs Drive Current Color Temperature Voltage Finish Options
DFL7
Designer
Floodlight
LED 7" with
Standard
Flat Door
DFC7
Designer
Floodlight
LED 7" with
Standard
Cutoff Hood
SP
(NEMA 2x2)
RSP
(NEMA 3x3)
RM
(NEMA 7x4)
RN
(NEMA 7x5)
A33
(NEMA 6x5)
Spot
(12° round)
Rectangular
Spot
Rectangular
Medium
Flood
Rectangular
Narrow Flood
Asymmetric
33° Flood
16L 16 LEDs 350 350mA
530 530mA
700 700mA
900 900mA
1A 1 Amp
1.2A 1.2 Amp
CW-G2  Cool White
5000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
NW-G2  Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
WW-G2  Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
UNV  120-277V
(50/60Hz)
HVU  347-480V
(50/60Hz)
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY Dark Gray
MGY Medium Gray
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional color
or RAL
(ex: OC-LGP or